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Name

Office

Phone
(area code 202)

Fax
(area code 202)

E-Mail

A

Office of Workforce Development &

Ameen, Angela Performance 482-5130 482-3071 AAmeen@doc.gov
Management (OWDPM)
B
Brown, Karen gfécg)‘)f Employment and Compensation | 455 gng5 482-4489 KBrown3@doc.gov
Brown, Leah gfl'zcg)c’f Employment and Compensation | 44, 084 482-1903 L Brown3@doc.gov
Blain, Shawn gfl'zcg)c’f Employment and Compensation | 445 1079 482-1903 SBlain@doc.gov
. . . . LBryan-
Bryan-Beveridge, Lajuan Office Of Human Capital Strategy (OHCS) | 482-0540 482-0249 Beveridge @doc.gov
Bryant, Paris gfécg)‘)f Employment and Compensation | 44, g53 482-1903 pbryant@doc.gov
C
Casiano, Christi Office Of Executive Resources (OER) 482-0124 482-2922 CCasiano@doc.gov
Clark, Jr., Charles Office of Policy & Programs (OPP) 482-0767 482-0249 CClark@doc.gov
: Office of Workforce Development &
Costello, Richard Performance Management (OWDPM) 482-2191 482-3071 RCostello@doc.gov
Crump, Sean ?Offécg)‘)f Employment and Compensation | 4g5 1494 482-1903 SCrump@doc.gov
D
. Office of Workforce Development & :
Davison, Carol Performance Management (OWDPM) 482-2537 482-3071 CDavison@doc.gov
Denise, Rizzo gifrﬁecc(?[oorf Employment and Compensation- 482-1449 482-4489 DRizzo@doc.gov
Dent Smith, Tyra Office of Human Resources Management | /g, 1a17 482-1601 TDSmith@doc.gov
— Deputy Director
Dorsey, Maria First NET, an independent authority within 571-665-6117 N/A Marisa.Dorsey@firstnet.gov

NTIA

E




Human Resources Operations Center

Evans, Diane (HROC) 482-4382 482-4489 DEvansl@doc.gov
F
Flythe, Terrine gfl'zcg)c’f Employment and Compensation | 44, 1459 482-4489 TFlythe@doc.gov
Office of Human Resources Management,
Fowler, JoAnne Office of the Director 482-2650 482-0249 JFowler@doc.gov
Frederick, Marcia Oﬁ!ce of Huma}n Resources Management, 482-2737 482-0249 MFrederick@doc.gov
Office of the Director
G
Gaines, Gretchen %F;';/)Employmem Assistance Program | 405 1569 501-0716 GGaines@doc.gov
Gantt, Charlene %‘fllzcce)of Employment and Compensation 482-2536 482-1903 CGantt@doc.gov
H
. Office of Workforce Development &
Hawthorne, Tomeji Performance Management (OWDPM) 482-4376 482-3071 THawthorne@doc.gov
Herrera, Melissa Office of Human Capital Strategy (OHCS) | 482-4035 482-0249 MHerrara@doc.gov
Hoebel, James Office of Policy & Programs (OPP) 482-6372 482-3946 JHoebel@doc.gov
Houston, Rich Office of Policy & Programs (OPP) 482-6086 482-3946 RHouston@doc.gov
Hurley, Naima gfécg)"f Employment and Compensation | 4, 55g6 482-1903 NHurley@doc.gov
J
Johnson, Vickie ?Offécg)‘)f Employment and Compensation | 455 355 482-4489 VJohnson@doc.gov
Jones, Staci I(—|Hu|;nct)51(r:1)Resources Operations Center 482-8219 482-5382 SJones2@doc.gov
K,L,M
Mahoney, Kevin E. ?g:fsc‘t’;r"'“ma” Resources Management | ja5 4507 482-1601 KMahoney@doc.gov
. Human Resources Operations Center
Matthews, Monica (HROC)-Director 482-5392 482-5382 MMatthewsl@doc.gov
Maxwell, Stephanie gfécce)Of Employment and Compensation 482-2367 482-1903 SMaxwell@doc.gov
: Office of Occupational Safety & Health .
Merritts, Stewart (OOSH) - Director 482-3243 482-0761 SMerritts@doc.gov
Milman, Frank Office of Policy & Programs (OPP) 482-3321 482-3946 FMilman@doc.gov




Office of Workforce Development &

Mitchell, Marlene Performance Management (OWDPM) 482-1556 482-3071 MMitchell@doc.gov
Montague, Robert gfk'ics Ao)f Human Resources Accountability | 445 g0og 482-0249 RMontague@doc.gov
Moore, Sheila gfl'zcg)c’f Employment and Compensation | 44, 34 482-1903 Smoore2@d0c.gov
Munz, Jennifer Office of Executive Resources (OER) 482-4051 482-2922 JMunz@doc.gov
N
Nagielski, Joan gfl'zcg)c’f Employment and Compensation | 4q, 5445 482-1903 INagielski@doc.gov
Office of Human Resources Accountability
Nancy, Osborn (OHRA) - Director 482-5815 482-0249 NOsborn@doc.gov
O
O’Connor, Mary Office of Policy & Programs (OPP) 482-2080 482-3946 MOconnor@doc.gov
Osborn, Nancy Office of Executive Resources (OER) - 482-5815 482-2922 NOsborn@doc.gov
' Deputy Director ’
P
. First NET, an independent authority within RRE. . .
Parks, Benita NTIA-Deputy Dir., Human Resources 571-665-6173 N/A Benita.Parks@firstnet.gov
Office of Workforce Development &
Patterson, Geoffrey Performance Management (OWDPM) 482-4720 482-3071 GPatterson3@doc.gov
Pentz, Nancy EJEF;Fg)Emp'OVee Assistance Program 482-1569 501-0716 NPentz@doc.gov
Price, Beverly (Cgfl'zcg)"f Employment and Compensation | a5 3301/3897 | 482-4489 BPrice@doc.gov
Q
Qureshy, Farhan | Office of Policy & Programs (OPP) | 482-0149 | 482-3160 | FQureshy@doc.gov

R

Ragoonan, Alana

South Florida Federal Executive Board-
Acting Director (Deputy Director)

954-274-9213

954-369-4782

aragoonan@doc.gov

First NET, an independent authority within

Ritter, Claire NTIA 571-665-6073 N/A Claire.Ritter@FirstNet.gov
Rivers, Joshua ?Offl'zcg)"f Employment and Compensation | 445 740> 482-1903 JRivers@doc.gov
. . Office of Workforce Development & .
Robinson, Anesia Performance Management (OWDPM) 482-1380 482-3071 ARobinson@doc.gov
S
Smith, Valerie Office of Policy & Programs (OPP) - 482-0272 482-3946 VSmith@doc.gov

Director




Snow, Linda Office of Human Capital Strategy (OHCS) | 482-0876 482-0249 LSnow@doc.gov
Office of Workforce Development &
Spence, Kelly Performance Management (OWDPM) 482-8015 482-3071 KSpence@doc.gov
Stacker, Sonita Office of Compensation & Benefits (OCB) | 482-5259 482-4489 SStacker@doc.gov
Staten, DeAnna Office of Executive Resources (OER) 482-1671 482-1903 DStaten@doc.gov
Squadrito, Sharon South Florida Executive Board 954-369-4316 954-369-4782 SSquadrito@doc.gov
Sypolt, Jeffery gf'OCSeHO)f Occupational Safety & Health | 485 211 482-0761 JSypoltt@doc.gov
Snow, Linda Office of Human Capital Strategy (OHCS) | 482-0876 482-0249 LSnow@doc.gov
Office of Workforce Development &
Spence, Kelly Performance Management (OWDPM) 482-8015 482-3071 KSpence@doc.gov
Stacker, Sonita Office of Compensation & Benefits (OCB) | 482-5259 482-4489 SStacker@doc.gov
Staten, DeAnna Office of Executive Resources (OER) 482-1671 482-1903 DStaten@doc.gov

Squadrito, Sharon

South Florida Executive Board

954-369-4316

954-369-4782

SSquadrito@doc.gov

Office Of Occupational Safety & Health

Sypolt, Jeffery (OOSH) 482-0211 482-0761 JSypoltt@doc.gov

T

Taylor, Dawn Office Of Human Capital Strategy (OHCS) | 482-5110 482-0249 Dawn.Taylor@bis.doc.gov
Thompson, Sandra Office of Policy & Programs (OPP) 482-0056 482-3946 SThompson2@doc.gov
Tucker, Victoria Office of Compensation & Benefits (OCB) | 482-3348 482-4489 VTucker@doc.gov

U, VvV, W

Weisz, Stefan ?OﬁggH?f Occupational Safety & Health 482-1002 482-0761 SWeisz1@doc.gov
Williams, Sandra ?OffggH?f Occupational Safety & Health | a5 5799 482-0249 Swilliams@doc.gov

Y,Z

Yaag, Denise | Office of Executive Resources - Director 482-3600 482-1601 | DYaag@doc.gov




